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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Journalism & Mass Communication)  [10+2 Exam]
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A000396178 SWARNADEEP  GUHA Male No  1 1 UR  4  383.00  85.00  383.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736142 SRIJIT  ADHIKARI Male No  2 2 UR  7  371.00  96.00  371.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155667 ANWESHA  ROY Female No  3 3 UR  5  369.00  0.00  369.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414624 MANODEEP  CHOUDHURY Male No  4 4 UR  6  366.00  72.00  366.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371346 SAMBOO  GHOSH Male No  5 5 UR  15  362.00  0.00  362.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147019 ANWESHA  DARIPA Female No  6 6 UR  20  362.00  0.00  362.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105596 DWIP  DAS Male No  7  1 7 SC  11  361.00  0.00  361.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556998 RISHITA  SARKAR Female No  8 8 UR  4  356.00  0.00  356.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378575 JOYMOTI  MAZUMDAR Female No  9 9 UR  4  347.00  0.00  347.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351197 BANASRI  BANGAL Female No  10  1 10 OBC-B  16  346.00  0.00  346.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167798 SUPARNA  JANA Female No  11  2 11 SC  5  346.00  0.00  346.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670973 DOYEL  BISWAS Female No  12 12 UR  5  344.00  0.00  344.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244018 NILABHRA DEY SARKAR Male No  13 13 UR  23  343.00  0.00  343.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000056026 PRIYANNITA  SAHA Female No  14 14 UR  4  342.00  0.00  342.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141879 AGNIK  MONDAL Male No  15 15 UR  2  338.00  0.00  338.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007411 MANISHA  DAS Female No  16 16 UR  10  336.00  0.00  336.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553266 SOUMYODEEP ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  17 17 UR  5  335.00  81.00  335.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078997 SAKIBUL HASAN LASKAR Male No  18  1 18 OBC-A  8  335.00  0.00  335.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982642 SYED SAUGAT ALI Male No  19 19 UR  4  334.00  82.00  334.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929543 SUCHARITA  MALLICK Female No  20 20 UR  20  334.00  0.00  334.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353399 ANANDI  ROY Female No  21 21 UR  3  330.00  0.00  330.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936511 ADRITA  MAITY Female No  22 22 UR  7  327.00  0.00  327.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463698 SOUMITA  NASKAR Female No  23 23 UR  9  326.00  0.00  326.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188796 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  24 24 UR  11  326.00  0.00  326.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932604 RATUL  BAKSHI Male No  25 25 UR  16  325.00  0.00  325.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784379 KAUSHAL  GHOSH Male No  26  2 26 OBC-B  13  324.00  0.00  324.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000738172 PIYASI  NANDA Female No  27 27 UR  8  323.00  0.00  323.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393676 ADITYA PAUL Male No  28 28 UR  7  322.00  0.00  322.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436508 SREEJANI  CHAKRAVARTY Female No  29 29 UR  15  322.00  0.00  322.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782217 SOMA  NASKAR Female No  30 30 UR  6  321.00  0.00  321.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281430 ROUNAK  GHOSH Male No  31  3 31 OBC-B  4  319.00  74.00  319.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845478 AMIO  SARKAR Male No  32  3 32 SC  8  315.00  0.00  315.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031983 SUMEDHA  SHAW Female No  33  4 33 OBC-B  5  314.00  0.00  314.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426042 ARINDITA  MOITRA Female No  34 34 UR  3  313.00  0.00  313.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304345 SOURAV  GANGULY Male No  35  1 35 EWS  14  311.00  0.00  311.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302680 CHANDRIMA  GHOSH Female No  36 36 UR  4  311.00  0.00  311.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777268 TITHI  MAJUMDER Female No  37 37 UR  6  311.00  0.00  311.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460728 ROHAN  PASWAN Male No  38 38 UR  5  309.00  0.00  309.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815381 DIBYENDU  GANGULY Male No  39 39 UR  2  305.00  0.00  305.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000415750 ANUSKA  HALDER Female No  40  4 40 SC  3  305.00  0.00  305.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274622 SARUPA  MONDAL Female No  41  5 41 SC  4  305.00  0.00  305.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767093 SANCHARI  DAS Female No  42 42 UR  3  304.00  0.00  304.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298967 SIMRAN  ALI Female No  43 43 UR  6  302.00  0.00  302.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422353 KRISHNANGSHU  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  44 44 UR  11  298.00  0.00  298.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736131 SOUMYA  BANERJEE Male No  45 45 UR  7  297.00  0.00  297.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517392 GOPINATH  HALDER Male No  46  6 46 SC  4  297.00  0.00  297.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164492 SANCHITA  BARIK Female No  47  5 47 OBC-B  1  294.00  0.00  294.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316006 ANUSKA ROY CHOUDHURY Female No  48 48 UR  3  293.00  0.00  293.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304141 PARIJAT  DHALI Female No  48  7 49 SC  3  293.00  0.00  293.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241854 SAUMITA  SARKAR Female No  49  8 50 SC  10  292.00  81.00  292.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160862 SANANDIKA  SEN Female No  50 51 UR  9  292.00  0.00  292.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320075 RIMA  SINGH Female No  51 52 UR  1  291.00  0.00  291.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002388969 SUMONA  DUTTA Female No  52 53 UR  20  289.00  0.00  289.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002024141 SARTAK  BAIDYA Male No  53  9 54 SC  12  288.00  0.00  288.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151592 NEHA  KHATUN Female No  54  2 55 OBC-A  6  287.00  0.00  287.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317905 ANWAYEE  MUKHERJEE Female No  55 56 UR  8  284.00  0.00  284.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152327 SUVHANGI  DUTTA Female No  56 57 UR  3  283.00  0.00  283.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165747 KOUSHIKI  MODAK Female No  57 58 UR  5  282.00  0.00  282.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319480 SOURASISH  CHATTERJEE Male No  58 59 UR  14  279.00  0.00  279.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877056 ANWESHA  DAS Female No  59 60 UR  10  277.00  0.00  277.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388479 SWETA  KUMARI Female No  60  1 61 ST  3  277.00  0.00  277.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166556 RUPANJANA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  61 62 UR  8  276.00  0.00  276.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364245 SUDIPTA  BANERJEE Male No  62 63 UR  5  276.00  0.00  276.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879638 SHUBHAM  DUTTA Male No  63 64 UR  9  274.00  0.00  274.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202468 SHIBHOM  DAS Male No  64 65 UR  4  273.00  0.00  273.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000078802 SREEJANI  ROY Female No  65 66 UR  21  271.00  0.00  271.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699636 SHARMISTHA  NASKAR Female No  66  10 67 SC  6  271.00  0.00  271.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001211779 SARIKA  MONDAL Female No  67  3 68 OBC-A  4  271.00  0.00  271.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700946 DEB  SARDAR Male No  68  11 69 SC  7  270.00  67.00  270.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125083 SUCHITRA  MAJUMDAR Female No  69 70 UR  4  268.00  0.00  268.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430356 ANGIRA  NASKAR Female No  70  12 71 SC  6  261.00  0.00  261.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498663 CHANDA KUMARI DHANU Female No  71 72 UR  6  256.00  0.00  256.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128927 DIPTI  DAS Female No  72 73 UR  1  256.00  0.00  256.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011598 SNEHA  NANDI Female No  73 74 UR  2  255.00  0.00  255.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241578 BHASKAR  NASKAR Male No  74 75 UR  3  251.00  0.00  251.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356749 NEHA  SAHA Female No  75 76 UR  5  249.00  0.00  249.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845430 PALASH  PURAKAIT Male No  76 77 UR  8  249.00  0.00  249.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707456 SUVHOBRATA  SARKAR Male No  77 78 UR  5  246.00  0.00  246.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000969488 SANTANU  NASKAR Male No  78  13 79 SC  10  245.00  0.00  245.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540260 SUDHANGSU SEKHAR 

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  79 80 UR  3  244.00  0.00  244.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248896 AYAN  BISWAS Male No  80  14 81 SC  2  243.00  0.00  243.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979725 SAYAN  PRAMANIK Male No  81 82 UR  10  243.00  0.00  243.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601368 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  82  15 83 SC  8  238.00  0.00  238.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813155 SUKANYA  MONDAL Female No  83  16 84 SC  3  237.00  0.00  237.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320115 BIPASHA  MANDAL Female No  83  16 85 SC  10  237.00  0.00  237.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147327 ANKITA  GHARAMI Female No  84  17 86 SC  4  230.00  0.00  230.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012780 SUVAM  DAS Male No  85  18 87 SC  2  228.00  55.00  228.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314585 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  86  19 88 SC  8  221.00  0.00  221.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433224 SRADHYA  DAS Female No  87  20 89 SC  3  214.00  0.00  214.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969067 DOLI  MONDAL Female No  88  21 90 SC  7  209.00  0.00  209.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Journalism & Mass Communication)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000078997 SAKIBUL HASAN LASKAR Male No  18  1 1 OBC-A  8  335.00  0.00  335.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151592 NEHA  KHATUN Female No  54  2 2 OBC-A  6  287.00  0.00  287.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001211779 SARIKA  MONDAL Female No  67  3 3 OBC-A  4  271.00  0.00  271.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Journalism & Mass Communication)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002351197 BANASRI  BANGAL Female No  10  1 1 OBC-B  16  346.00  0.00  346.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784379 KAUSHAL  GHOSH Male No  26  2 2 OBC-B  13  324.00  0.00  324.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281430 ROUNAK  GHOSH Male No  31  3 3 OBC-B  4  319.00  74.00  319.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031983 SUMEDHA  SHAW Female No  33  4 4 OBC-B  5  314.00  0.00  314.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164492 SANCHITA  BARIK Female No  47  5 5 OBC-B  1  294.00  0.00  294.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Journalism & Mass Communication)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002105596 DWIP  DAS Male No  7  1 1 SC  11  361.00  0.00  361.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167798 SUPARNA  JANA Female No  11  2 2 SC  5  346.00  0.00  346.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845478 AMIO  SARKAR Male No  32  3 3 SC  8  315.00  0.00  315.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415750 ANUSKA  HALDER Female No  40  4 4 SC  3  305.00  0.00  305.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274622 SARUPA  MONDAL Female No  41  5 5 SC  4  305.00  0.00  305.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517392 GOPINATH  HALDER Male No  46  6 6 SC  4  297.00  0.00  297.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304141 PARIJAT  DHALI Female No  48  7 7 SC  3  293.00  0.00  293.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241854 SAUMITA  SARKAR Female No  49  8 8 SC  10  292.00  81.00  292.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002024141 SARTAK  BAIDYA Male No  53  9 9 SC  12  288.00  0.00  288.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699636 SHARMISTHA  NASKAR Female No  66  10 10 SC  6  271.00  0.00  271.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700946 DEB  SARDAR Male No  68  11 11 SC  7  270.00  67.00  270.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430356 ANGIRA  NASKAR Female No  70  12 12 SC  6  261.00  0.00  261.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969488 SANTANU  NASKAR Male No  78  13 13 SC  10  245.00  0.00  245.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Journalism & Mass Communication)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000248896 AYAN  BISWAS Male No  80  14 14 SC  2  243.00  0.00  243.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601368 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  82  15 15 SC  8  238.00  0.00  238.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813155 SUKANYA  MONDAL Female No  83  16 16 SC  3  237.00  0.00  237.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320115 BIPASHA  MANDAL Female No  83  16 17 SC  10  237.00  0.00  237.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147327 ANKITA  GHARAMI Female No  84  17 18 SC  4  230.00  0.00  230.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012780 SUVAM  DAS Male No  85  18 19 SC  2  228.00  55.00  228.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314585 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  86  19 20 SC  8  221.00  0.00  221.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433224 SRADHYA  DAS Female No  87  20 21 SC  3  214.00  0.00  214.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969067 DOLI  MONDAL Female No  88  21 22 SC  7  209.00  0.00  209.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Journalism & Mass Communication)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002388479 SWETA  KUMARI Female No  60  1 1 ST  3  277.00  0.00  277.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Journalism & Mass Communication)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002304345 SOURAV  GANGULY Male No  35  1 1 EWS  14  311.00  0.00  311.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


